periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
03-12-2020
11-12-2020
219/2020

REUBICACION DE CARTEL NOMENCLADOR “HERMANAMIENTO DE
CIUDADES ESQUEL. ABERYSTWYTH”.

NOMINACIONES
Promulgada

REUBICACION DE CARTEL NOMENCLADOR “HERMANAMIENTO DE
CIUDADES ESQUEL. ABERYSTWYTH".



